
 

 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TEAMS TIME 
02/05/2024 Monday Tyler High (scrimmage) Away Varsity 6:00 p.m. 

02/09/2024 Friday Waxahachie Life (scrimmage) Home Varsity 6:00 p.m. 

02/12/2024 Monday TBD  (Scrimmage) TBD TBD TBD 

02/15/2024 Thursday TBD  (Scrimmage) TBD TBD TBD 

02/20/2024 Tuesday Crockett Away Varsity 5:00 p.m. 

02/23-02/24 Fri-Sat Tatum Baseball Tournament Tatum Varsity TBA 

  
02/23 – vs. Harmony @ 9:00 

02/23 – vs. Center @ 11:30 

02/24 – vs. Tatum @ 4:30 
   

02/29-03/02 Thurs-Sat Tyler Baseball Tournament Tyler Varsity TBA 

  
02/29 – vs. Troup @ 9:00 

03/02 – vs. Chapel Hill @ 9:00 

03/02 – vs. Tyler High @ 1:00 
 

  

02/29-03/02 Thurs-Sat 

Athens Baseball Tournament 
02/29 – vs. Eustace @10:45 

02/29 – vs. Malakoff @12:30 

03/01 – vs. Mabank @ 09:00 

03/02 – vs. Mineola @5:45 

Athens JV TBA 

03/05/2024 Tuesday Caddo Mills Away JV/Varsity 5:00 pm/7:00 pm 

03/08/2024 Friday 
JV Round Robin 
vs. Malakoff @ 5:30 

vs. Eustace @ 7:30 
Eustace JV TBD 

03/11/2024 Monday TBD TBD TBD TBD 

03/15/2024 Friday Chapel Hill Away Varsity 04:30 pm 

03/19/2024 Tuesday Malakoff* Away JV/Varsity 4:30pm/7:00 pm 

03/22/2024 Friday Eustace* Home JV/Varsity 4:30pm/7:00 pm 

03/26/2024 Tuesday Mildred* Away JV/Varsity 4:30pm/7:00 pm 

03/28/2024 Thursday Blooming Grove* Away JV/Varsity 4:30pm/7:00 pm 

03/30/2024 Saturday Grand Saline Away JV/Varsity 10:00 am/noon 

04/02/2024 Tuesday Rice*% Home Varsity 7:00 pm 

04/05/2024 Friday Malakoff* Home JV/Varsity 4:30pm/7:00 pm 

04/09/2024 Tuesday Eustace* Away JV/Varsity 4:30pm/7:00 pm 

04/12/2024 Friday Mildred* Home JV/Varsity 4:30pm/7:00 pm 

04/16/2024 Tuesday Blooming Grove*$ Home JV/Varsity 4:30pm/7:00 pm 

04/20/2024 Saturday Athens Away JV/Varsity 10:00 am/1:00 pm 

04/23/2024 Tuesday Rice* Away Varsity 7:00 pm 

$ - Senior Night   * - District Games   %-KASA Night 

Superintendent:  Dr. James Young 

High School Principal:  John Brosemer 

Athletic Director:  BJ Rider 

Head Baseball Coach:  Trey Rogers 

Assistant Coach:  Kevin McCombs, Douglas Hughey       
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